
04.-06.08.2023 Ort: Alsfeld i - Germany

Bianchi Cup European Open 2023
C.14 Bianchi Cup Over All

3.8.9

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Disz. Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Gesamt

1 Piatt, Bruce FS #28 USA Open 480 480 478 480 1918-183
2 Moroni, Andreas PN12398 Italy Open 471 480 480 480 1911-165
3 Steinemann, Bruno PN12407 Switzerland Open 480 478 464 480 1902-138
4 Hauber, Roman 34255 SLG Feuerschützen Regensburg Metallic 472 473 476 480 1901-142
5 Hauber, Roman 34255 SLG Feuerschützen Regensburg Open 468 476 476 480 1900-142
6 Renirie, Wilhelmus L. PN13415 Netherlnds Open 478 470 469 480 1897-159
7 Glas, Thomas 26733 Einzelmitglied Open 471 480 465 480 1896-155
8 Paul, Bernhard 39208 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. Open 460 476 480 480 1896-144
9 Muttonen, Janne PN13939 Pohjois-Karjalan IPSC ja Silhuettiampujat Open 473 480 472 470 1895-142

10 Hoffmann, Peter 6533 SLG Lüdenscheid Metallic 472 467 468 470 1877-122
11 Schönfeld, Volker 24008 SLG Lüdenscheid Open 461 470 460 480 1871-128
12 Steinke, Yvonne 46660 SLG Lüdenscheid KK Open 474 480 436 480 1870-124
13 Glas, Thomas 26733 Einzelmitglied Metallic 480 454 456 470 1860-118
14 Liebegott, Frank 43450 SLG TN T Berlin Open 460 478 456 460 1854-128
15 Verbruggen, Wilfred PN13370 Netherlands Open 462 462 456 470 1850-132
16 Hoffmann, Peter 6533 SLG Lüdenscheid Prod.Optics 454 460 465 470 1849-116
17 Sender, Christian 34048 SLG Weddendorf Open 468 430 463 480 1841-109
18 Paul, Bernhard 39208 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. Metallic 459 460 480 430 1829-117
19 Hoffmann, Peter 6533 SLG Lüdenscheid KK Metallic 438 460 470 460 1828-111
20 Steinke, Yvonne 46660 SLG Lüdenscheid Open 472 480 409 460 1821-103
21 Glas, Thomas 26733 Einzelmitglied KK Metallic 421 448 476 470 1815-116
22 Hoffmann, Peter 6533 SLG Lüdenscheid Open 451 471 458 430 1810-106
23 Mulders, Rein PN6684 Netherlands Open 441 468 449 450 1808-112
24 Majewski, Kai-Michael 55594 SLG TN T Berlin KK Open 423 442 459 470 1794-113
25 Sender, Christian 34048 SLG Weddendorf KK Metallic 448 472 438 430 1788-091
26 Sender, Christian 34048 SLG Weddendorf Metallic 448 449 450 440 1787-110
27 Scheper, Hubert 27772 SLG Team Merkle Tuning BacknangOpen Mod. 437 412 465 470 1784-103
28 Scheper, Hubert 27772 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang Open 442 460 462 420 1784-088
29 Pretzel, Jörg Dieter Walter 41078 SLG Lüdenscheid Open 462 474 367 470 1773-104
30 Verbruggen, Wilfred PN13370 Netherlands KK Open 426 480 466 400 1772-118
31 Willigens, Gabriel 39558 SLG Leverkusen 2010 Prod.Optics 451 418 467 420 1756-095
32 Sender, Christian 34048 SLG Weddendorf Open Mod. 472 419 461 400 1752-105
33 Renirie, Wilhelmus L. PN13415 Netherlnds KK Open 480 450 345 470 1745-150
34 Willigens, Gabriel 39558 SLG Leverkusen 2010 Production 405 427 460 450 1742-089
35 Glatter, Heiko 8696 SLG Rhön Grabfeld-Bad KissingenKK Open 463 412 416 450 1741-092
36 Lindenthal, Hanjo 54083 SLG TN T Berlin Open 428 453 449 400 1730-093
37 Majewski, Kai-Michael 55594 SLG TN T Berlin Open 435 394 419 470 1718-086
38 Pretzel, Jörg Dieter Walter 41078 SLG Lüdenscheid KK Open 408 478 401 430 1717-111
39 Mulders, Rein PN6684 Netherlands KK Open 425 392 435 390 1642-087
40 Weiß, Christopher 62927 SLG Neandertal Open Mod. 427 363 424 420 1634-070
41 Weiß, Christopher 62927 SLG Neandertal KK Metallic 347 436 431 360 1574-069
42 van Ooijen, Michel FS #25 Nederland/SV de Korrel Open 398 395 371 400 1564-077
43 schimmel, Anita FS #11 Niederlande/ssv Griffioen KK Open 377 368 365 440 1550-074
44 Lindenthal, Hanjo 54083 SLG TN T Berlin Open Mod. 413 310 408 400 1531-071
45 Rudolph, Jost 35339 SLG Leverkusen 2010 Open Mod. 379 349 402 330 1460-056
46 schimmel, Anita FS #11 Niederlande/ssv Griffioen Prod.Optics 302 356 373 410 1441-061
47 wisman, volkert FS #10 Niederlande/ssv Griffioen Metallic 371 397 380 290 1438-065
48 Schönfeld, Volker 24008 SLG Lüdenscheid KK Open 474 473 0 450 1397-096
49 wisman, volkert FS #10 Niederlande/ssv Griffioen Prod.Optics 347 359 368 240 1314-057
50 Hasse, Andreas 7972 Einzelmitglied Production 368 334 346 230 1278-044
51 Kuhlmann, Björn 58029 SLG Bottrop Metallic 304 254 304 310 1172-041
52 Scheper, Hubert 27772 SLG Team Merkle Tuning BacknangKK Open 468 470 0 0 938-052
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04.-06.08.2023 Ort: Alsfeld i - Germany

Bianchi Cup European Open 2023
Bianchi Cup (KK Metallic)

3.8.9

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team M1 M2 M3 M4 Gesamt

1 Hoffmann, Peter 6533 SLG Lüdenscheid 438-13 460-28 470-24 460-46 1.828-111
2 Glas, Thomas 26733 Einzelmitglied 421-18 448-28 476-23 470-47 1.815-116
3 Sender, Christian 34048 SLG Weddendorf 448-13 472-21 438-14 430-43 1.788-091
4 Weiß, Christopher 62927 SLG Neandertal 347-10 436-11 431-12 360-36 1.574-069
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04.-06.08.2023 Ort: Alsfeld i - Germany

Bianchi Cup European Open 2023
Bianchi Cup (KK Open)

3.8.9

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team M1 M2 M3 M4 Gesamt

1 Steinke, Yvonne 46660 SLG Lüdenscheid 474-22 480-37 436-17 480-48 1.870-124
2 Majewski, Kai-Michael 55594 SLG TN T Berlin 423-23 442-29 459-14 470-47 1.794-113
3 Verbruggen, Wilfred PN13370 Netherlands 426-13 480-39 466-26 400-40 1.772-118
4 Renirie, Wilhelmus L. PN13415 Netherlnds 480-43 450-40 345-20 470-47 1.745-150
5 Glatter, Heiko 8696 SLG Rhön Grabfeld-Bad Kissingen 463-23 412-14 416-10 450-45 1.741-092
6 Pretzel, Jörg Dieter Walter 41078 SLG Lüdenscheid 408-21 478-34 401-13 430-43 1.717-111
7 Mulders, Rein PN6684 Netherlands 425-12 392-21 435-15 390-39 1.642-087
8 schimmel, Anita FS #11 Niederlande/ssv Griffioen 377-10 368-14 365-06 440-44 1.550-074
9 Schönfeld, Volker 24008 SLG Lüdenscheid 474-22 473-29 0-00 450-45 1.397-096

10 Scheper, Hubert 27772 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 468-20 470-32 0-00 0-00 938-052
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04.-06.08.2023 Ort: Alsfeld i - Germany

Bianchi Cup European Open 2023
Bianchi Cup (Metallic)

3.8.9

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team M1 M2 M3 M4 Gesamt

1 Hauber, Roman 34255 SLG Feuerschützen Regensburg 472-26 473-37 476-31 480-48 1.901-142
2 Hoffmann, Peter 6533 SLG Lüdenscheid 472-27 467-23 468-25 470-47 1.877-122
3 Glas, Thomas 26733 Einzelmitglied 480-35 454-17 456-19 470-47 1.860-118
4 Paul, Bernhard 39208 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 459-26 460-22 480-26 430-43 1.829-117
5 Sender, Christian 34048 SLG Weddendorf 448-18 449-26 450-22 440-44 1.787-110
6 wisman, volkert FS #10 Niederlande/ssv Griffioen 371-13 397-09 380-14 290-29 1.438-065
7 Kuhlmann, Björn 58029 SLG Bottrop 304-02 254-03 304-05 310-31 1.172-041
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04.-06.08.2023 Ort: Alsfeld i - Germany

Bianchi Cup European Open 2023
Bianchi Cup (Open Modified)

3.8.9

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team M1 M2 M3 M4 Gesamt

1 Scheper, Hubert 27772 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 437-18 412-12 465-26 470-47 1.784-103
2 Sender, Christian 34048 SLG Weddendorf 472-24 419-22 461-19 400-40 1.752-105
3 Weiß, Christopher 62927 SLG Neandertal 427-11 363-09 424-08 420-42 1.634-070
4 Lindenthal, Hanjo 54083 SLG TN T Berlin 413-13 310-06 408-12 400-40 1.531-071
5 Rudolph, Jost 35339 SLG Leverkusen 2010 379-06 349-07 402-10 330-33 1.460-056
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04.-06.08.2023 Ort: Alsfeld i - Germany

Bianchi Cup European Open 2023
Bianchi Cup (Open)

3.8.9

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team M1 M2 M3 M4 Gesamt

1 Piatt, Bruce FS #28 USA 480-48 480-47 478-40 480-48 1.918-183
2 Moroni, Andreas PN12398 Italy 471-35 480-48 480-34 480-48 1.911-165
3 Steinemann, Bruno PN12407 Switzerland 480-31 478-37 464-22 480-48 1.902-138
4 Hauber, Roman 34255 SLG Feuerschützen Regensburg 468-30 476-37 476-27 480-48 1.900-142
5 Renirie, Wilhelmus L. PN13415 Netherlnds 478-37 470-42 469-32 480-48 1.897-159
6 Glas, Thomas 26733 Einzelmitglied 471-38 480-41 465-28 480-48 1.896-155
7 Paul, Bernhard 39208 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 460-22 476-33 480-41 480-48 1.896-144
8 Muttonen, Janne PN13939 Pohjois-Karjalan IPSC ja Silhuettiampujat 473-31 480-40 472-24 470-47 1.895-142
9 Schönfeld, Volker 24008 SLG Lüdenscheid 461-23 470-36 460-21 480-48 1.871-128

10 Liebegott, Frank 43450 SLG TN T Berlin 460-29 478-33 456-20 460-46 1.854-128
11 Verbruggen, Wilfred PN13370 Netherlands 462-30 462-32 456-23 470-47 1.850-132
12 Sender, Christian 34048 SLG Weddendorf 468-19 430-15 463-27 480-48 1.841-109
13 Steinke, Yvonne 46660 SLG Lüdenscheid 472-19 480-28 409-10 460-46 1.821-103
14 Hoffmann, Peter 6533 SLG Lüdenscheid 451-17 471-27 458-19 430-43 1.810-106
15 Mulders, Rein PN6684 Netherlands 441-17 468-32 449-18 450-45 1.808-112
16 Scheper, Hubert 27772 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 442-16 460-13 462-17 420-42 1.784-088
17 Pretzel, Jörg Dieter Walter 41078 SLG Lüdenscheid 462-20 474-26 367-11 470-47 1.773-104
18 Lindenthal, Hanjo 54083 SLG TN T Berlin 428-18 453-20 449-15 400-40 1.730-093
19 Majewski, Kai-Michael 55594 SLG TN T Berlin 435-11 394-17 419-11 470-47 1.718-086
20 van Ooijen, Michel FS #25 Nederland/SV de Korrel 398-12 395-16 371-09 400-40 1.564-077
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04.-06.08.2023 Ort: Alsfeld i - Germany

Bianchi Cup European Open 2023
Bianchi Cup (Production Optics)

3.8.9

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team M1 M2 M3 M4 Gesamt

1 Hoffmann, Peter 6533 SLG Lüdenscheid 454-20 460-28 465-21 470-47 1.849-116
2 Willigens, Gabriel 39558 SLG Leverkusen 2010 451-13 418-16 467-24 420-42 1.756-095
3 schimmel, Anita FS #11 Niederlande/ssv Griffioen 302-06 356-08 373-06 410-41 1.441-061
4 wisman, volkert FS #10 Niederlande/ssv Griffioen 347-10 359-11 368-12 240-24 1.314-057
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04.-06.08.2023 Ort: Alsfeld i - Germany

Bianchi Cup European Open 2023
Bianchi Cup (Production)

3.8.9

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team M1 M2 M3 M4 Gesamt

1 Willigens, Gabriel 39558 SLG Leverkusen 2010 405-08 427-16 460-20 450-45 1.742-089
2 Hasse, Andreas 7972 Einzelmitglied 368-07 334-08 346-06 230-23 1.278-044
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